Warrants Table

Share price as of 20-Feb-23
Warrant Stocks Price Warrant Price Trading Last Exercise Exercise Ratio Exercise Listed Warrant Exercise Period
Code Close (Bt) date date (1W:CS) Price (Units)

1 |ABM-W1 1.88 0.65 06-Jan-23 | 22-Dec-24 1:1 1.800 49,999,917 |First Exercise Date Jun 22,2023
2 |AIE-W2 2.72 0.36 17-May-21 | 03-May-23 1:1 0.250 1,013,790,714  First Exercise Date Mar 31,2022
3 AIT-W2 6.10 3.90 26-Jan-22 12-Jan-24 1:1 2.000 515,787,676 | First Exercise Date Sep 30,2022
4 |AJA-W3 0.25 0.10 15-Sep-21 30-Aug-24 1:1 0.200 991,293,486 | First Exercise Date Dec 30,2020
5 AJA-W4 0.25 0.10 20-Apr-22 31-Mar-25 1:1 0.400 492,102,152 | First Exercise Date Jun 30,2022
6 |ALPHAX-W4 1.38 0.37 27-Jul-22 05-Apr-23 1:1 1.000 191,336,627  First Exercise Date Apr 5,2023

7 | ANAN-W1 1.41 0.34 28-Dec-21 14-Dec-23 1:1 1.650 833,249,997  First Exercise Date Jun 14,2022
8 |APURE-W3 4.98 0.99 13-Jan-22 |  28-Dec-24 1:1 7.000 479,131,206 | First Exercise Date Mar 31,2022
9 |AQ-W5 0.02 0.01 14-Jan-22 | 06-Dec-24 1:1 0.028 42,660,889,866 | First Exercise Date Mar 31,2022
10 |AS-W2 13.50 10.50 09-Feb-21 24-Jan-24 1:1 3.500 47,881,935 | First Exercise Date Jun 25,2021
11 |ASW-W1 8.30 0.36 30-May-22 | 18-May-24 1:1 12.000 285,371,370 |First Exercise Date Nov 18,2022
12 |ASW-W2 8.30 0.37 02-Nov-22 24-Oct-24 1:1 12.000 96,000,000  |First Exercise Date Apr 24,2023
13 |BCPG-W2 10.00 2.22 24-Nov-20 20-Oct-23 1:1 8.000 89,236,041 First Exercise Date Jan 20,2023
14 |BC-W1 1.43 0.16 08-Sep-21 29-Aug-23 1:1 3.200 101,393,691  First Exercise Date Sep 30,2021
15 |BEYOND-W2 14.80 5.10 20-Sep-21 30-Aug-24 1:1 10.000 20,956,084  [First Exercise Date Nov 15,2021
16 |BM-W2 5.00 3.38 08-Jul-21 24-Jun-23 1:1 1.000 114,774,366 First Exercise Date Dec 24,2021
17 |BROOK-W6 0.49 0.15 21-Jul-21 12-Jul-24 1:1 0.650 2,730,422,550  First Exercise Date Sep 30,2021
18 |BROOK-W7 0.49 0.18 21-Jul-21 12-Jul-26 1:1 1.300 682,787,756 First Exercise Date Sep 30,2021
19 |BTS-W7 8.10 0.22 17-Nov-21 07-Nov-24 1:1 11.900 1,316,263,287 First Exercise Date Jun 30,2022
20 |[BTS-W8 8.10 0.28 01-Dec-21 20-Nov-26 1:1 14.900 2,632,536,229  First Exercise Date Jun 30,2022
21 |B-W6 0.42 0.07 25-Aug-21 16-Aug-23 1:1 0.660 320,240,549 First Exercise Date Sep 30,2021
22 |B-W7 0.42 0.05 28-Mar-22 | 15-May-24 1:1 0.990 672,900,080 | First Exercise Date May 31,2022
23 |BR-W1 2.88 0.30 12-Sep-22 | 31-Aug-26 1:1 5.000 456,607,635 | First Exercise Date Sep 30,2022
24 |BYD-W6 11.50 6.00 08-Oct-20 08-Sep-23 1:0.26471 0.755 1,487,262,153  First Exercise Date Dec 30,2020
25 |CEN-W5 2.94 1.03 24-May-21 12-May-26 1:1 2.140 372,376,224 |First Exercise Date Mar 15,2022
26 |CGD-W5 0.48 0.01 21-May-21 22-Apr-23 1:1 1.000 1,653,157,161 First Exercise Date Jun 30,2021

27 |CGH-wW4 0.91 0.16 16-Jun-21 30-May-24 1:1 1.250 1,001,373,122  First Exercise Date Nov 30,2021
28 |CHAYO-W2 9.50 1.20 02-Jul-21 22-Jun-23 1:1.06700 9.599 212,036,508 First Exercise Date Sep 30,2021
29 |Cl-W2 0.83 0.15 12-Jul-22 31-May-24 1:1 1.000 266,635,904 | First Exercise Date Nov 30,2022
30 |CPANEL-W1 10.80 5.20 30-Jun-22 15-Jun-25 1:1 5.000 31,998,505  |First Exercise Date May 31,2023
31 |CWT-W5 2.64 0.56 08-Oct-20 29-Sep-23 1:1 3.500 62,993,848  |First Exercise Date Sep 30,2022
32 |CWT-W6 2.64 0.18 09-Sep-22 | 23-Feb-24 1:1 5.000 120,000,000  First Exercise Date Feb 23,2024
33 |DITTO-W1 44.00 11.20 30-May-22 | 19-May-25 1:1 40.000 87,995,913 |First Exercise Date Sep 30,2022
34 |DIMET-W4 0.47 0.05 01-Dec-20 | 29-Sep-23 1:1 0.500 806,553,450  First Exercise Date Mar 31,2021
35 |DOD-W2 5.05 0.26 07-Dec-21 30-Nov-23 1:1 18.000 205,000,244 | First Exercise Date May 31,2022
36 |[ECF-W4 1.70 0.40 22-Jun-21 02-Jun-24 1:1 2.000 191,894,988  First Exercise Date Jul 20,2021
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37 |EE-W1 0.60 0.14 03-Mar-22 10-Mar-25 1:1 1.000 1,389,975,988 First Exercise Date Mar 10,2025
38 |EFORL-W6 0.37 0.09 10-Jun-22 | 31-May-25 1:1 2.500 75,614,910  |First Exercise Date Nov 30,2022
39 |EKH-W1 9.15 2.36 25-Nov-21 14-Nov-24 1:1 6.300 149,999,729  |First Exercise Date Nov 14,2022
40 |[EMC-W6 0.16 0.02 20-Nov-18 15-Oct-23 1:1 0.150 4,216,746,892  First Exercise Date Apr 15,2019
41 |[EP-W4 3.76 0.34 11-Jul-22 29-Jun-25 1:1 8.300 233,119,287 | First Exercise Date Sep 30 ,2022
42 |ERW-W3 4.68 1.36 28-Jun-21 14-Jun-24 1:1 3.000 359,631,040  First Exercise Date Jun 14,2024
43 |[EVER-W4 0.26 0.04 18-Apr-22 |  29-Sep-23 1:1 1.000 1,616,399,635 First Exercise Date Jun 30,2022
44 |FLOYD-W1 1.58 0.31 18-Jun-21 30-May-24 1:1 2.000 89,999,956  |First Exercise Date May 31,2022
45 |GEL-W5 0.30 0.08 29-Jun-22 20-Jun-25 1:1 0.500 820,719,448  |First Exercise Date Jul 19,2022
46 |GLOCON-W5 0.61 0.10 08-Apr-22 29-Mar-24 1:1 1.500 512,720,493  First Exercise Date Jun 30,2022
47 |GLORY-W1 4.30 2.62 29-Nov-22 | 16-Nov-27 1:1 1.000 134,994,841 | First Exercise Date Nov 30,2023
48 |HEMP-wW2 3.80 0.23 08-Mar-22 | 27-Feb-24 1:1 15.000 177,816,294  First Exercise Date Mar 31,2022
49 |ICN-W1 4.02 2.78 16-Dec-21 | 30-Nov-23 1:1 1.000 102,525,315 First Exercise Date Mar 31,2022
50 |l-wW1 14.90 9.00 28-May-20 | 13-May-23 1:1 6.000 140,924,637 | First Exercise Date Nov 30,2020
51 |1IG-W1 33.25 11.30 31-Jan-23 22-Jan-25 1:1 32.000 4,999,928 First Exercise Date Mar 15,2023
52 |INSET-W1 3.80 1.52 16-Nov-21 24-Oct-23 1:1 2.000 191,615,107 First Exercise Date Mar 31,2022
53 |IP-W1 13.90 1.31 06-Oct-21 30-Sep-23 1:1 25.000 19,221,866 | First Exercise Date Dec 30,2021
54 |ITEL-W3 3.80 0.45 01-Nov-21 14-Apr-23 1:1 3.300 311,789,822  |First Exercise Date Dec 30,2021
55 |ITEL-W4 3.80 0.16 20-Jul-22 10-Jul-24 1:1 11.500 262,802,218 | First Exercise Date Sep 30,2022
56 |JCKH-W1 0.12 0.10 02-Aug-21 15-Jul-24 1:1 0.250 223,315,144 First Exercise Date Sept 30,2021
57 |JMART-W4 29.25 17.60 03-Jul-20 18-Jun-24 1:1.13019 13.272 33,694,262 |First Exercise Date Sep 30, 2020
58 |JMART-W5 29.25 5.35 13-Aug-21 25-Jun-25 1:1.12496 62.225 50,983,631 First Exercise Date Sep 30, 2021
59 |JMT-W4 47.50 6.25 12-Jan-22 | 27-Dec-24 1.1 90.000 70,180,339  [First Exercise Date Mar 31, 2022
60 |J-W3 3.72 1.09 21-Jun-22 05-Jun-26 1.1 9.000 29,998,220  |First Exercise Date Sep 30, 2022
61 |[KUN-W1 2.20 0.17 05-Nov-21 27-Apr-24 1.1 2.800 120,000,000  |First Exercise Date Apr 27, 2022
62 |KWM-W1 2.36 0.80 15-Jul-21 04-Jul-23 1.1 1.500 88,063,073  |First Exercise Date Jan 4, 2022
63 |LIT-W2 1.72 0.71 10-Feb-22 | 31-Mar-25 1:1 2.000 36,908,242  [First Exercise Date Jun 25, 2022
64 |LEO-W1 11.60 1.06 08-Aug-22 26-Jul-24 1:1 22.000 25,500,000  |First Exercise Date Jan 26,2023
65 [MACO-W3 0.59 0.12 10-Sep-21 29-Aug-25 1:1.29400 1.545 1,352,970,440 First Exercise Date Sep 29,2023
66 [MACO-W4 0.59 0.01 15-Sep-22 |  04-Sep-23 1:1 1.000 2,029,043,796 | First Exercise Date Dec 30,2022
67 |MBK-W1 18.10 16.70 09-Dec-20 | 15-Nov-23 1:1.09710 2.735 30,636,085  |First Exercise Date Jan 15,2021
68 MBK-W2 18.10 16.10 16-Jun-21 15-May-24 1:1.06210 2.825 35,466,738 | First Exercise Date Jul 15,2021
69 |MBK-W3 18.10 15.50 15-Dec-21 15-Nov-24 1:1.02980 2.913 39,779,186 |First Exercise Date Jul 15,2021
70 |MBK-W4 18.10 15.00 15-Jun-22 15-May-25 1:1 3.000 71,778,083 First Exercise Date Jul 15,2022
71 |MBAX-W2 5.45 1.74 23-Sep-22 | 15-Sep-24 1:1 3.000 63,937,154 First Exercise Date Mar 15,2023
72 |META-W5 0.33 0.02 09-Aug-21 31-Oct-23 1:1 1.000 312,530,849  First Exercise Date Oct 29,2021
73 |META-W6 0.33 0.02 03-Aug-22 | 31-Aug-23 1:1 0.540 507,990,925  First Exercise Date Aug 31,2022
74 |MILL-W6 0.78 0.17 01-Jun-21 23-May-24 1:1 1.500 868,069,302 | First Exercise Date Jun 30, 2021
75 |MIDA-W3 0.45 0.03 23-Jun-22 12-Jun-24 1:1 1.500 626,020,527 First Exercise Date Dec 29, 2022
76 |MINT-W7 33.25 11.40 26-Aug-20 31-Jul-23 1:1 21.600 206,295,969 First Exercise Date Nov 16, 2020
77 |MINT-W8 33.25 4.94 28-May-21 | 05-May-23 1:1 28.000 174,330,281  |First Exercise Date Aug 16, 2021
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78 |MINT-W9 33.25 3.86 28-May-21 15-Feb-24 1:1 31.000 160,227,310 First Exercise Date Aug 16, 2021
79 |ML-W3 1.11 0.10 23-Jun-22 12-Jun-24 1:1 3.000 266,198,922 First Exercise Date Dec 29, 2022
80 [MVP-W1 2.84 1.32 20-Jul-21 06-Jul-23 1:04090 1.153 51,588,269 First Exercise Date Sept 30, 2021
81 |NCAP 4.70 0.75 08-Jul-22 21-Dec-23 1:1 7.000 224,999,729 First Exercise Date Sept 30,2022
82 |NEX-W2 17.40 21.20 18-Jun-20 19-May-23 1:1.56 1.000 223,380,898 First Exercise Date May 19,2023
83 |[NEWS-W7 0.04 0.01 14-Jun-22 03-May-24 1:1 0.050 52,818,969,853 | First Exercise Date Dec 30, 2022
84 |NOBLE-W2 5.40 0.40 21-Jan-21 12-Jan-24 1:1.053 7.597 342,346,246 First Exercise Date Jun 30, 2022
85 |NRF-W1 5.75 0.68 11-Jun-21 26-May-23 1:1 10.000 67,787,469 First Exercise Date Dec 15, 2021
86 |NUSA-W4 1.05 0.16 07-Jun-21 17-May-23 1:0.88100 1.000 1,909,339,415  |First Exercise Date Nov 30, 2021
87 |OTO-W1 17.10 4.92 09-Dec-21 29-Nov-24 1:1 3.000 279,998,669 First Exercise Date May 31, 2023
88 |PACE-W2 0.03 0.01 15-Mar-18 22-Feb-23 1:1 2.000 2,460,220,171 | First Exercise Date Feb 21, 2020
89 |PACO-W1 2.66 0.35 30-Jan-23 15-Dec-25 1:1 3.000 19,998,949 First Exercise Date Dec 15, 2023
90 |PIMO-W2 2.56 0.73 24-May-21 11-May-23 1:1 1.750 158,183,609 First Exercise Date Jan 27, 2022
91 |PJW-W1 4.10 1.37 17-Aug-21 18-Jul-24 1:1 3.000 191,357,566 First Exercise Date Jul 18,2022
92 |PLANB-W1 9.30 2.76 24-Jan-22 13-Jan-25 1:1 8.000 155,302,725 First Exercise Date Apr 12,2022
93 |PLANET-W1 1.56 0.45 01-Dec-21 18-Nov-23 1:1 2.000 124,998,821 First Exercise Date Dec 30,2021
94 |PPM-W2 1.97 0.10 09-Jan-23 24-Jul-24 1:1 6.000 210,986,988 First Exercise Date Jan 24,2023
95 |PPPM-W4 0.12 0.27 23-Sep-19 31-Jul-24 1:2.28 0.439 228,834,647 First Exercise Date Oct 31,2019
96 |PPPM-W5 0.12 0.04 08-Jul-22 30-Jun-23 1:1 0.100 1,237,445,571 | First Exercise Date Jan 31,2023
97 |PORT-W2 2.02 0.02 08-Jun-22 29-May-23 1:1 3.000 151,799,787 First Exercise Date June 30,2022
98 |PORT-W3 2.02 0.09 11-Jul-22 29-Dec-23 1:1 3.300 151,799,787 First Exercise Date Sep 30,2022
99 |PRG-W1 11.40 8.40 15-Dec-21 15-Nov-24 1:1.02780 4.865 1,440,114 First Exercise Date Jan 17,2022
100 PRG-W2 11.40 6.30 15-Jun-22 15-May-25 1:1 5.000 31,418,187 First Exercise Date Jul 15,2022
101 | PRG-W3 11.40 6.25 15-Dec-22 17-Nov-25 1:1 5.000 32,926,027 First Exercise Date Jan 16,2023
102 | PROEN-W1 5.70 2.90 31-May-22 22-Mar-24 1:1 3.600 157,827,272 First Exercise Date Dec 30,2022
103 |RICHY-W3 0.77 0.01 20-Jan-22 16-Jan-23 1:1 1.300 247,690,795 First Exercise Date Mar 15,2022
104 RS-W4 16.00 1.56 11-Jun-21 23-May-24 1:1 29.000 191,490,733 First Exercise Date Nov 30,2021
105 |RT-W1 1.30 0.46 14-Jun-22 31-May-24 1:1 1.350 219,992,087 First Exercise Date Nov 30, 2022
106 | SAAM-W1 7.20 0.01 01-Nov-21 19-Oct-22 1:1 7.500 29,978,987 First Exercise Date Jan 17, 2022
107 | SAAM-W2 7.20 0.43 02-Nov-21 19-Oct-24 1:1 11.000 29,978,987 First Exercise Date Jan 17, 2022
108 |SABUY-W1 12.10 12.00 18-May-21 10-May-24 1:1.05490 3.081 58,304,365 First Exercise Date Nov 10, 2021
109 | SAMART-W3 5.40 0.42 14-Jun-21 17-May-24 1:1 10.000 167,711,498 First Exercise Date Nov 10,2021
110 | SAMTEL-W1 6.35 0.67 15-Jun-21 17-May-24 1:1 12.000 102,998,131 First Exercise Date Nov 30,2021
111 |SAWAD-W2 55.75 4.56 17-Sep-20 29-Aug-25 1:1.017 98.292 54,923,477 First Exercise Date Feb 28,2023
112 |SCM-W1 5.75 0.59 21-Jan-22 21-Dec-23 1:1 9.000 199,998,673 First Exercise Date Jun 21,2022
113 |SCN-W1 2.04 0.01 19-Jan-22 13-Jan-23 1:1 2.500 119,996,757 First Exercise Date Mar 31,2022
114 |SCN-W2 2.04 0.23 19-Jan-22 13-Jan-26 1:1 2.500 119,996,757 First Exercise Date Mar 29,2024
115 |SDC-W1 0.18 0.06 07-Jun-18 01-Jun-23 1:1 0.500 1,731,043,303 | First Exercise Date Dec 28,2018
116 |SENA-W1 3.96 0.34 01-Apr-22 20-Mar-24 1:1 5.000 359,422,552 First Exercise Date Jun 30,2022
117 |SENAJ-W1 1.04 0.09 01-Jul-22 21-Jun-24 1:1 1.500 1,050,000,000 |First Exercise Date July 31,2022
118 |SFLEX-W1 3.56 0.16 27-Jan-22 13-Jul-23 1:1 4.500 81,999,956 First Exercise Date Jul 12,2022
119 |SFLEX-W2 3.56 0.22 02-Feb-22 20-Jan-26 1:1 10.000 102,500,000 First Exercise Date Jan 20,2026
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120 SIMAT-W3 2.30 0.57 22-Jun-15 19-May-25 1:1.3765 21.794 37,811,271 First Exercise Date July 29,2015
121 SIMAT-W5 2.30 0.46 13-Sep-21 02-Sep-24 1:1 2.000 159,347,695  First Exercise Date Sep 2,2024
122 | SINGER-W2 21.50 9.00 17-May-19 | 21-Apr-23 1:1.10076 12.718 16,408,716  |First Exercise Date Jun 28,2019
123 |SKE-W1 0.72 0.16 10-Jun-22 | 29-May-26 1:1 1.300 223,181,853  First Exercise Date Jun 30,2022
124 | SMT-W3 5.15 1.68 09-Jul-21 28-Jun-24 1:1 4.000 209,107,366 First Exercise Date Sep 30,2021
125 SNP-W2 18.20 16.70 28-May-21 18-May-23 1:1 1.000 3,415,889 First Exercise Date Dec 10,2021
126 | SOLAR-W1 0.89 0.14 19-Jan-22 12-Jan-24 1:1 2.000 272,062,288  First Exercise Date Jun 29,2022
127 'SONIC-W1 2.80 1.70 06-May-21 | 21-Aug-23 1:1 1.000 114,910,515 | First Exercise Date Oct 21,2021
128 | SSP-W2 9.45 0.96 01-Jul-21 21-May-25 1:1 20.000 253,549,180  |First Exercise Date Feb 28,2024
129 |STARK-W1 2.66 0.25 15-Jan-21 03-Jan-25 1:1 5.000 3,968,798,733  First Exercise Date Mar 31,2023
130 STOWER-W3 0.04 0.01 17-Jun-21 10-Jun-23 1:1.14540 0.070 13,157,760,466 | First Exercise Date Sept 30,2021
131 STOWER-W4 0.04 0.01 05-Jul-22 14-Jun-24 1:1 0.060 3,704,416,175  First Exercise Date Sept 15,2022
132 TCC-W4 0.90 0.06 28-May-13 | 14-May-23 1:1.10801 0.903 359,338,742  |First Exercise Date Dec 30,2013
133 TCC-W5 0.90 0.36 12-Jun-18 | 24-May-28 1:1 0.500 98,408,417  |First Exercise Date Jul 31,2018
134 TFG-W3 5.35 112 25-May-21 13-May-24 1:1 5.500 524,373,682  |First Exercise Date Nov 30,2021
135 | TFI-W1 0.15 0.09 03-Feb-21 06-Jan-26 1:1 0.150 3,648,776,457 | First Exercise Date Mar 31,2021
136  TGPRO-W3 0.26 0.03 01-Oct-18 | 20-Sep-23 1:1 0.500 1,944,509,396  First Exercise Date Dec 28,2018
137 | TM-W1 2.66 0.58 15-Jun-22 | 23-May-25 1:1 2.500 102,664,519 | First Exercise Date Nov 30,2023
138 TNDT-W1 0.48 0.22 04-Jul-22 14-Jun-25 1:1 0.500 170,538,874 | First Exercise Date Sep 30,2022
139 | TPS-W1 3.32 1.97 08-Nov-22 18-Oct-24 1:1 1.200 83,992,192  |First Exercise Date Mar 31,2023
140 TRITN-W5 0.18 0.04 09-Jun-22 | 31-May-24 1:1 0.250 2,225,071,032 | First Exercise Date Sep 30,2022
141 TRUBB-W2 2.02 0.18 08-Oct-21 29-Sep-24 1:1 6.000 136,295,937 First Exercise Date Dec 30,2021
142 | TTB-W1 1.40 0.50 01-Jun-22 10-May-25 1:1 0.950 965,000,849 First Exercise Date Jun 30,2022
143 | TVDH-W3 0.71 0.30 04-Jul-22 12-Jun-25 1:1 0.850 204,045,780 | First Exercise Date Dec 30,2022
144 TWZ-W6 0.07 0.01 07-Feb-22 18-Jan-24 1:1 0.100 4,964,475,981 | First Exercise Date Jul 18,2022
145 TWZ-W7 0.07 0.01 07-Feb-22 18-Jan-24 1:1 0.100 2,088,760,000 | First Exercise Date Jul 18,2022
146 |UBIS-W1 3.44 0.27 09-Mar-22 | 22-Feb-24 1:1 7.000 113,796,960  First Exercise Date Mar 31,2022
147 UPA-W2 0.24 0.01 08-Feb-22 |  27-Jan-23 1:1 0.500 2,021,723,842 |First Exercise Date Mar 31,2022
148 |UREKA-W2 1.10 0.27 10-Jul-20 29-Jun-23 1:1 1.000 251,382,989  |First Exercise Date Sep 30,2020
149 |U-W4 1.43 0.01 20-Apr-18 15-Mar-23 1:0.12 5.067 141,895,485,954 |First Exercise Date Mar 29,2019
150 VGI-W3 4.48 0.20 27-May-22 | 21-May-27 1:1 11.900 2,583,349,712  First Exercise Date Mar 31,2023
151 VIBHA-W4 2.72 0.23 01-Aug-22 18-Jul-25 1:1 3.000 1,131,316,924  First Exercise Date Sep 30,2022
152 \VL-W1 1.49 0.71 14-May-21 27-Apr-23 1:1 0.500 233,306,637 First Exercise Date Oct 27,2021
153 \WAVE-W2 0.23 0.28 03-Dec-20 |  27-Oct-23 1:1 0.700 158,655,054 | First Exercise Date Dec 30,2020
154 W-W5 1.77 0.02 25-Jan-21 31-Oct-24 1:0.0667 2.100 4,883,479,841 |First Exercise Date Oct 28,2022
155 XPG-W4 1.31 3.00 26-Apr-19 17-Apr-24 1:6.621 0.815 210,197,082  First Exercise Date Jun 28,2019
156 YGG-W1 8.15 0.01 28-Mar-22 | 20-Mar-23 1:1 12.000 89,999,371 First Exercise Date Mar 20,2023
157 | ZIGA-W1 3.48 2.12 19-Apr-21 30-Mar-23 1:1 1.000 126,769,762 | First Exercise Date Sept 30,2021

Source : SETSMART
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